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Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
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Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
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rider_name
Monnee Jo McCoin
Mackinzee McCoin
Ava Finley

Millee McCoin
Alexandra Block
Kelson Klase
Hailey Charlton
Ellie Abbas

Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller
Makensi Faulkner
Vickie Westwood
Cheyenne Westwood
Bella Keating
Gabriella Flegal
Riann Cornett
Tammy lvins
Kelsie Miller
Tanya Ledbetter
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Cheyenne Westwood
Camie Johnston
Kaycee Kasch
Summer Schaffran
Emily Fitch

Christy Kruse
Tonya Rosebrook
Kaycee Kasch
Mckinzie Charlton
Tasha johns

Zarek McPherson
Danika Kuck

April Courtney
Kelsie Miller

Tyler Wallace
Nicolle Johnson
Tayler Jo Sherman
Tina Howell

Tonya Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Natalia Frolov
Teagan Brewer
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kelsie Miller

Ruby Snider

Ruth Broadhurst
Camie Johnston
Erin Overbay
Emma Hathaway
Carla Bridges
Taylor Dent

Penny Marston
April Courtney
Tonya Rosebrook
Tammy lvins

Tee Mott

Steve Victor

Gabriella Flegal
Summer Schaffran
Emily Fitch
Savana Winstead
Tyler Wallace
Tayler Jo Sherman
Ruby Snider

Alina Meinig
Tiersa Mcpherson

horse_name place

Pepper 1D - 1st
Hammer 1D - 2nd
Jane 1D - 3rd
Roman 1D - 4th
Zorro 1D - 5th
Dixey chick 1D - 6th
Dally Mae 1D - 7th
Dillon 1D - 8th

Catty Cash Biant 1D - 1st
DMR Famed by | 1D - 2nd
Banks 1D - 2nd
EPH Streakin Or 1D - 4th
Scotchs Blue Lat 1D - 5th

Ril Cash Queen 1D - 6th
Bar C Pistol 1D - 7th
No Way in Hail 1D - 8th

Sure Goes Dowr 1D - 9th
Bessie Coleman 1D - 10th
Mr Montana Cat 1D - 10th
Dashing Millie Mi 1D - 12th
Jess Rockin My ¢ 2D - 1st
Bogies Special Iz 2D - 2nd
Pretty French Cc 2D - 3rd
BR Big Red Dog 2D - 4th
Ima a flashy Nick 2D - 5th
Blazin Bulldog K: 2D - 6th
Scoot 2D - 7th
Digger 2D - 8th
Dudes chicka bo 3D - 1st
JDs Famous Loc 3D - 2nd
DASH TA COWE 3D - 3rd
A Pistol Packn M 3D - 4th
Lenas Golden Pc 3D - 5th
DMR Famous P( 3D - 6th
TNT Locked N L¢ 3D - 7th
Britt 3D - 8th
Shine and Dash 3D - 9th
Peppys First Cor 3D - 10th
Fix Fire up chex 3D - 11th
Cutty's Liberty B¢ 3D - 12th
RCAPRETTY L/ 3D - 13th
Got Caught Stre: 3D - 14th

Coco Cardoza 3D - 15th
LLMoonsaweson 4D - 1st
Anjo 4D - 2nd
Odie 4D - 3rd
SC Haymaker Ju 4D - 4th
Sky Lake 4D - 5th

TK All Jacked Uf 4D - 6th
Kiss My Famous 5D - 1st

Diva Biankus 5D - 2nd
Waylon 5D - 3rd
Dashin Colonel 5D - 4th

Breezy

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Fire Fox Trouble
Peanut

Bar C Pistol 1D - 1st
BR Big Red Dog 1D - 2nd
Ima a flashy Nick 1D - 3rd
Dox Thomas Swi 2D - 1st
TNT Locked N L¢ 2D - 2nd
Shine and Dash 2D - 3rd

Anjo 3D - 1st
Snickers 4D - 1st
Cricket

score

17.935
21.979

2214
23.148

28.37
39.989
63.453
76.218

15.642
15.676
15.676
15.688
15.743
15.783
15.905
16.004
16.033
16.093
16.093
16.113
16.17
16.186
16.196
16.287
16.316
16.429
16.519
16.549
16.656
16.696
16.713
16.72
16.739
16.793
16.797
16.886
16.898
16.918
16.96
16.974
17.017
17.046
17.092
17.16
17.176
17.273
17.309
17.424
17.583
17.658
18.001
18.002
20.881
21.064 No Time
21.619 No Time
21.806 No Time
22.455 No Time

15.905
16.287
16.316
16.587
16.797
16.898
17.176
25222
999.999 No Time

purse

$42.00
$25.00
$17.00

$216.00
$141.00
$141.00

$88.00

$191.00
$145.00
$103.00

$78.00

$167.00
$126.00
$90.00
$68.00

$141.00
$107.00
$76.00
$57.00

$117.00
$88.00
$63.00
$47.00

$55.00

$49.00

$42.00
$37.00



Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunday

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday

Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday

Derby Derby, Sunday

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
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Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, Sunday

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday

Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Derby, Sunday

Ruth Broadhurst

Terena Ream
Lola Pickhardt
Irelyn Harrin
Tanya Ledbetter
Jaymie Leach
Steve Victor
Taylor Selby

Camie Johnston

Cheyenne Westwood

Vickie Westwood
Cheyenne Westwood
Riann Cornett
Tammy lvins

Tanya Ledbetter
Cheyenne Westwood
Summer Schaffran
Tonya Rosebrook
Zarek McPherson
Danika Kuck

April Courtney

Tyler Wallace

Tina Howell

Sabrina Frolov

Ruth Broadhurst

Erin Overbay

Emma Hathaway
April Courtney

Tonya Rosebrook
Tammy lvins

Summer Schaffran
Tyler Wallace

Ruth Broadhurst

Tanya Ledbetter

Cheyenne Westwood

Odie 1D - 1st

GSP Docs Frenc 1D - 1st
Shooter 1D - 2nd
Nemo 3D - 1st
TK Ems Bravehe 3D - 2nd
Punchy Judge 4D - 1st
Peanut

Cricket

SC Haymaker Ju 1D - 1st

Jess Rockin My ¢ 1D - 1st

EPH Streakin Or 1D - 1st
Scotchs Blue Lat 1D - 2nd
No Way in Hail 1D - 3rd
Sure Goes Dowr 1D - 4th
Mr Montana Cat 1D - 5th
Jess Rockin My ! 1D - 6th
BR Big Red Dog 2D - 1st
Scoot 2D - 2nd
DASH TACOWE 3D - 1st
A Pistol Packn M 3D - 2nd
Lenas Golden Pc¢ 3D - 3rd
TNT Locked N L¢ 3D - 4th
Peppys First Cor 3D - 5th
Cutty's Liberty B¢ 3D - 6th
Odie 4D - 1st
Sky Lake 4D - 2nd
TK All Jacked Ug 4D - 3rd
Dashin Colonel 4D - 4th
Breezy

Shez My Kinda Brandy

BR Big Red Dog 1D - 1st
TNT Locked N L¢ 2D - 1st

Odie 1D - 1st

TK Ems Bravehe 1D - 1st

Jess Rockin My ! 1D - 1st

17.273

17.584
18.036
18.925
19.013
19.402
22.455 No Time
999.999 No Time

17.309

16.17

15.688

15.743

16.004

16.033

16.093

16.17

16.287

16.519

16.713

16.72

16.739

16.797

16.918

16.974

17.273

17.424

17.583

20.881

21.064 No Time
21.619 No Time

16.287
16.797

17.273

19.013

16.17

$20.00

$58.00

$45.00

$39.00

$20.00

$20.00

$122.00
$106.00
$76.00

$146.00
$128.00
$93.00
$82.00
$58.00

$81.00
$71.00
$51.00

$22.00
$19.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00



