class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Monnee Jo McCoin	Pepper	1D - 1st	17.935	\$42.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Mackinzee McCoin	Hammer	1D - 2nd	21.979	\$25.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Ava Finley	Jane	1D - 3rd	22.14	\$17.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Millee McCoin	Roman	1D - 4th	23.148	
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Alexandra Block	Zorro	1D - 5th	28.37	
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Kelson Klase	Dixey chick	1D - 6th	39.989	
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Hailey Charlton	Dally Mae	1D - 7th	63.453	
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday	Ellie Abbas	Dillon	1D - 8th	76.218	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Jessica Mcmahon	Catty Cash Bian	41D - 1st	15.642	\$216.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Kelsie Miller	DMR Famed by	l 1D - 2nd	15.676	\$141.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Makensi Faulkner	Banks	1D - 2nd	15.676	\$141.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Or	1D - 4th	15.688	\$88.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue La	t 1D - 5th	15.743	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Bella Keating	Ril Cash Queen	1D - 6th	15.783	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Gabriella Flegal	Bar C Pistol	1D - 7th	15.905	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail	1D - 8th	16.004	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Tammy Ivins	Sure Goes Down	1D - 9th	16.033	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	, ,	Bessie Coleman		16.093	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	•	Mr Montana Cat		16.093	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Dashing Millie M		16.113	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	•	Jess Rockin My		16.17	\$191.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	, ,	Bogies Special la		16.186	\$191.00
	,				
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Pretty French Co		16.196	\$103.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda:	•	BR Big Red Dog		16.287	\$78.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Ima a flashy Nic		16.316	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	, ,	Blazin Bulldog K		16.429	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Scoot	2D - 7th	16.519	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Digger	2D - 8th	16.549	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Dudes chicka bo		16.656	\$167.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Tasha johns	JDs Famous Loo	o 3D - 2nd	16.696	\$126.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWE	3 3D - 3rd	16.713	\$90.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn M	1 3D - 4th	16.72	\$68.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y April Courtney	Lenas Golden P	3D - 5th	16.739	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday	y Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous P	3D - 6th	16.793	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday	y Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N L	c 3D - 7th	16.797	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday	y Nicolle Johnson	Britt	3D - 8th	16.886	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Tayler Jo Sherman	Shine and Dash	3D - 9th	16.898	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Tina Howell	Peppys First Co	3D - 10th	16.918	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Tonya Bender	Fix Fire up chex	3D - 11th	16.96	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty B	e 3D - 12th	16.974	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	v Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY L	3D - 13th	17.017	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	y Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Stre		17.046	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar		Coco Cardoza		17.092	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar	•	LLMoonsawesor		17.16	\$141.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sundar		Anjo	4D - 2nd	17.176	\$107.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Odie	4D - 3rd	17.273	\$76.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	•	SC Haymaker Ju		17.309	\$70.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	,	Sky Lake	4D - 5th	17.309	ψ01.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		TK All Jacked U		17.583	
		-			¢117.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda:		Kiss My Famous		17.658	\$117.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Diva Biankus	5D - 2nd	18.001	\$88.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Waylon	5D - 3rd	18.002	\$63.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Dashin Colonel	5D - 4th	20.881	\$47.00
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda		Breezy		21.064 No Time	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	, ,	Shez My Kinda I		21.619 No Time	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	,	Fire Fox Trouble		21.806 No Time	
Added Money 5D \$500 Added Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunda	y Steve Victor	Peanut		22.455 No Time	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Gabriella Flegal	Bar C Pistol	1D - 1st	15.905	\$55.00
•					ູ ຈວວ.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog		16.287	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Emily Fitch	Ima a flashy Nic		16.316	A + A - A -
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sw		16.587	\$49.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N L		16.797	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Tayler Jo Sherman	Shine and Dash		16.898	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Ruby Snider	Anjo	3D - 1st	17.176	\$42.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Alina Meinig	Snickers	4D - 1st	25.222	\$37.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Tiersa Mcpherson	Cricket		999.999 No Time	

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunday	Ruth Broadhurst	Odie	1D - 1st	17.273	\$20.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Terena Ream	GSP Docs Fren	c 1D - 1st	17.584	\$58.0
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Lola Pickhardt	Shooter	1D - 2nd	18.036	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Irelyn Harrin	Nemo	3D - 1st	18.925	\$45.0
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Ems Braveh	e 3D - 2nd	19.013	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Jaymie Leach	Punchy Judge	4D - 1st	19.402	\$39.0
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Steve Victor	Peanut		22.455 No Time	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Taylor Selby Cricket			999.999 No Time	
Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday	Camie Johnston	SC Haymaker J	u 1D - 1st	17.309	\$20.00
Derby Derby, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My	1D - 1st	16.17	\$20.00
		,			
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin C	r 1D - 1st	15.688	\$122.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue La	at 1D - 2nd	15.743	\$106.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail	1D - 3rd	16.004	\$76.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tammy lvins	Sure Goes Dow	n 1D - 4th	16.033	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tanya Ledbetter	Mr Montana Ca	t 1D - 5th	16.093	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My	\$1D - 6th	16.17	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Do	g 2D - 1st	16.287	\$146.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tonya Rosebrook	Scoot	2D - 2nd	16.519	\$128.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COW	B 3D - 1st	16.713	\$93.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn	VI 3D - 2nd	16.72	\$82.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	April Courtney	Lenas Golden F	Pc 3D - 3rd	16.739	\$58.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N I	_c 3D - 4th	16.797	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tina Howell	Peppys First Co		16.918	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty E	3€ 3D - 6th	16.974	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Ruth Broadhurst	Odie	4D - 1st	17.273	\$81.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	4D - 2nd	17.424	\$71.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked U	p 4D - 3rd	17.583	\$51.0
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	4D - 4th	20.881	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tonya Rosebrook	Breezy		21.064 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race \$300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday	Tammy lvins	Shez My Kinda	Brandy	21.619 No Time	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Do	a 1D - 1st	16.287	\$22.0
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N I	-	16.797	\$19.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, Sunday	Ruth Broadhurst	Odie	1D - 1st	17.273	\$20.0
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Ems Braveh	e 1D - 1st	19.013	\$20.0
Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Derby, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My	{1D - 1st	16.17	\$20.0